
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WINDROW TURNER 
MODEL RP-2 
PARTS LIST 

 
Item Part No. Description Qty. 

1 AS_0011305 3-Point Frame 1 

2 AS_001447 Sliding Arm 1 

3 AS_001446 Wheel Arm 1 

4 GM_001008 Wheel Assembly, RH 2 

5 CV_001350 Carriage Bolt, M10x1.5x25, GR4.6 40 

6 SM_001096 Tine Plate 20 

7 CZ_001159 Tine 80 

8 SS_003019 Rim 2 

9 SM_001095 Flange 2 

10 CD_001004 High Hex Nut, M10x1.5 40 

12 CZ_001141 Seal 2 

13 CC_001019 Inner Bearing 2 

14 CZ_001141 Wheel Hub 2 

15 CC_001020 Outer Bearing 2 

16 CD_001127 Low Hex Castle Nut, M18x1.5 2 

17 CV_001427 Cotter Pin, M3.2x32 2 

18 CZ_001176 Hup Cap 2 

19 CZ_001141 Hub & Splindle Assembly 2 

20 CV_001009 Hex Capscrew, M10x1.5x25, GR8.8 12 
21 CD_001004 High Hex Nut, M10x1.5 12 

22 AS_001048 Frame Pin 1 

23 CV_001572 Hairpin Cotter, M3 1 

24 CZ_001037 Hairpin 2 

25 CV_001105 Hex Capscrew, M16x1.5x100, GR8.8 1 

26 CG_001044 Lockwasher, M16 1 

27 CD_001007 High Hex Nut, M16 1 

 


